TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 13, 2026, 02:36h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ELECTRIC LAWNMOWER 1400W -
340MM
VIMR1400
1400W lawnmower with a voltage of 230V 50Hz, an induction motor
with a rotation speed of 2850 rpm, cutting diameter of 340mm, 5
cutting heights 20 - 60mm, wheels with a diameter of 170 - 200mm
and a 35L grass box
Key features
> 1400W lawnmower with induction motor. - Ideal for home use
due to its size and light weight, which makes it easy to store. - 5
cutting levels. - 35-litre grass box. - The induction motor gives this
machine more power and offers a higher performance.
Specifications
Cutting diameter 340 mm
Cutting levels 5 : 25 - 68 mm
Engine Induction
Grass bag capacity 35 L
No-load Speed 2850 rpm
Recommended working area 600 m²
Sound power level (LWA) 96 dB
Wheels diameter 170 - 200 mm
Dimensions 440 x 1200 x 1010 mm
Product weight 16 kg
Weight with packaging 17 kg
Packaging dimensions 755 x 470 x 345 mm
Rated power 1400 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz